

LAC No.50/16

Mandir Siri Sita Ram Ji Vs. Union of India

04.03.2022

At 11.40 a.m.

Present : Sh. Prem Prakash, Ld. counsel for Mandir Siri Sita
Ram ji along with Sh. Ashok Parwal – Attorney.
Sh. Bhupesh Kumar Pathak and Sh. Kalyan Dutt,
Ld. counsels for Peerless General Finance.
None for Union of India despite several calls.
Be put up on 22.07.2022 for purpose fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)
Addl.DistrictJudge-01(East)
KKD/Delhi/04.03.2022